
2024 FRIENDSWOOD MUSTANG BASEBALL SCHEDULE
HEAD COACH: Cory Benavides Assistants: Brandon Hollier, Mitchell Marquis, James Cook, Matt Russo

FISD Superintendent: Thad Roher  / FHS Principle: Mark Griffon / FHS Athletic Director: Jordan Johnson /  Asst. AD: Daron Scott

DATE
VARSITY SCRIMMAGES JUNIOR VARSITY SCRIMMAGES SOPHOMORE SCRIMMAGES

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday, February 5, 2024 Lutheran South AWAY 4:30 PM Lutheran South HOME 4:30 PM Lutheran South HOME 6:30 PM
Friday, February 9, 2024 Alvin AWAY 4:30 PM Alvin HOME 4:30 PM Alvin HOME 6:30 PM

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Summer Creek AWAY 5:00 PM Summer Creek HOME 5:00 PM Summer Creek HOME 7:00 PM
Friday, February 16, 2024 Clear Springs HOME 4:30 PM Clear Springs AWAY 4:30 PM Clear Springs AWAY 6:30 PM

DATE
VARSITY REGULAR SEASON JUNIOR VARSITY REGULAR SEASON SOPHOMORE REGULAR SEASON

OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday, February 19, 2024 Brenham HOME 5:00 PM
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Brenham HOME 5:00 PM

PEARLAND 1ST PITCH TOURNAMENT GOOSE CREEK CISD TOURNAMENT EL CAMPO TOURNAMENT

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Shadow Creek Shadow Creek 3:00 PM
Galena Park

Baytown Lee

12:00 PM Needville

El Campo

1:30 PM
Con. Luth 2:00 PM West Columbia 3:45 PM

Friday, February 23, 2024
Alvin

Alvin
10:00AM Baytown Sterling 10:00 AM Houston Heights 5:30 PM

Dickinson 12:30 PM St. Thomas 12:00 PM El Campo 7:45 PM

Saturday, February 24, 2024
Clear Falls

Pearland
12:30 PM

OPEN OPEN
Baytown Sterling 3:00 PM

Monday, February 26, 2024 Brenham A 5:00 PM Brenham A 5:00 PM Brenham A 5:00 PM

CLEAR CREEK ISD TOURNAMENT PEARLAND DAWSON TOURNAMENT BRAZOSWOOD TOURNAMENT

Thursday, February 29, 2024
Katy Jordan

Clear Creek
3:30 PM Clear Brook

Dickinson
1:00 PM

Texas City

Brazoswood

11:30 AM
Clear Creek 6:00 PM Dickinson 3:00 PM

Friday, March 1, 2024
Clear Falls

Clear Falls
1:00 PM Clear Falls

Dawson
1:00 PM

Alvin 9:00 AM
Katy 3:30 PM Dawson 3:00 PM

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Clear Lake Clear Lake 1:00 PM OPEN
Santa Fe 2:00 PM

Brazoswood 4:30 PM

ALVIN ISD TOURNAMENT PEARLAND TOURNAMENT

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Shadow Creek Alvin 10:00 AM Clear Falls

FHS

4:00 PM Bay Area Christian Bay Area 4:30 PM

Friday, March 8, 2024 Alvin Alvin 5:30 PM Kingwood 4:00 PM OPEN

Saturday, March 9, 2024
Cinco Ranch

Alvin
12:30 PM

Summer Creek 12:30 PM OPEN
Elkins 3:00 PM

VARSITY DISTRICT SEASON JV DISTRICT SEASON SOPH. DISTRICT SEASON
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Angleton A 7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Angleton (DH) H 5:00 PM Angleton A 5:00 PM
Friday, March 15, 2024 Angleton H 6:00 PM

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Santa Fe H 6:00 PM
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Santa Fe (DH) A 4:30 PM Santa Fe H 5:00 PM

Friday, March 22, 2024 Santa Fe A 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Texas City A 6:00 PM
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Texas City (DH) H 4:30 PM Texas City A 4:30 PM
Thursday, March 28, 2024 Texas City H 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Manvel H 6:00 PM
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Manvel (DH) A 4:30 PM

Friday, April 5, 2024 Manvel A 6:00 PM Lutheran South A 5:00 PM

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 La Porte A 7:00 PM
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 La Porte (DH) H 4:30 PM La Porte (DH) A 4:30 PM

Friday, April 12, 2024 La Porte H 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Galveston Ball H 6:00 PM
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Galveston Ball (DH) A 4:30 PM Shadow Creek H 5:00 PM

Friday, April 19, 2024 Galveston Ball A 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Clear Springs H 4:30 Clear Springs A 4:30 PM Clear Springs A 7:00 PM

Friday, April 26, 2024 OPEN OPEN OPEN

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 District Certification
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Bi-District Certification
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Area Certification

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Regional Quarterfinal
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Regional Semi Final
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Regional Final
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 State Tournament


